medina county board of developmental disabilities

- The Provider Page -



Mission Statement

At Consumer Support Services, Inc. we believe in providing support for all individuals with developmental and other disabilities to maximize their ability to exercise their choices and preferences. CSS is committed to helping each individual achieve as much independence as possible. The focus of CSS is to protect the individual's rights, independence, and safety; which facilitates the increase of skills, competencies, and opportunities to make choices. These core values enable the individual to maintain and strengthen valued family and other personal relationships.

Agency Wish List

CSS's wish is for more socialization between companies. This summer, CSS held their first annual Summer Dance for all individuals in the county, and are looking forward to more attendees next year!

For more information or to donate, contact Nadia Black at 330-764-4725 or nadia.black@cssohio.org.



Consumer Support Services Inc.

2575A Medina Road Medina, OH 44256 330-764-4785 <u>www.cssohio.org</u>



Consumer Support Services Inc. was founded in 1993, starting as a consulting company to assist residential providers and county boards of developmental disabilities with technical assistance. In 1994, local county boards asked Consumer Support Services Inc. to become a residential provider, and they began providing direct care services to individuals soon after.

CSS currently serves 20 counties in Ohio and more than 590 individuals across the state. At the Medina office, CSS employs 55 staff members and provides day programming, NMT, and residential services to 30 individuals with disabilities. CSS provides services for all waivers.

Are you interested in joining the team at Consumer Support Services Inc.? Learn about current job openings at <u>cssohio.org</u>!







The MCBDD works with organizations - known as service providers - to meet the needs of people with developmental disabilities. Each quarter we feature the services and programs of one of these vital organizations. This information is posted as a courtesy; inclusion here is not intended to represent an endorsement. The MCBDD is not responsible for the content and operations of this program or organization. The featured agency is selected by a random process.